In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales} Rules 2016 and
[Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insclvency Act 1986.

LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

%

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

*A781763K*
13/06/2018

COMPANIES HOUSE

MERARND -

#341

Company details

lofol4ls]4afa]ofe

Company number

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or In

Company name infull | Piccola Italia (Bmth) Limited T/A La Piccola

bold black capitals.

I Italia Restaurant

Liquidator's name

-

John Paul

Full forename(s)

Surname Bell

Liquidator's address

Building name!number[ The Pinnacle

Street J 3rd Floor
|
Post town [ 73 King Street
County/Region l Manchester
oM [z] |4IN[S]
Country I

Liquidator's name®

Toyah Marie

Full forename(s}

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tel us about

Surname Poole

another liquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building name/number| The Pinnacle

@ Other liquidator
Use this section 1o tell us about

another liquidator.

Street ’ 3rd Floor
|
Post town | 73 King Street
County/Region [ Manchester
Postcode (_M’?l»,?ml—'G{-li
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

b Date of statement of affairs
—
Date [‘B— [ 1 IF I%ﬁ P—Z— F I? l?
Statement of affairs
| attach:
Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insalvency Act 1986
O Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

3 Statement of concurrence

3 Sign and date

Signature

X T folo X
Signature date d1 [‘!2_ l?’? gﬁr’rg

Liquidator's signature

04/17 Version 1.0



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the ferm. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Afl information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Jess Williams

@ Where to send

et Clarke Bell Limited

“"™  The Pinnacle
| 3rd Floor
|
[P 23 King Street
Lounty/Region
Manchester
= wle [ TEIN[e[ [
Cauntry

Inx

0161 907 4044
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

[ Telephone

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Piccola ltalia (Bmith) Limited T/A La Piccola ltalia Restaurant

on the 1 June 2018, being a dale not more than 14 days before the date of lhe
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| balieve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are frue.

Full Name Cﬁfb’-}&l ko l?o AN .
Signed él 21 o
Dated I// /,-20|8




Piccola talia (Bmth) Limited T/A La Piccola Halia Restaurant
Statement Of Affairs as at 1 June 2018

A - Summary of Assels

Estimated o

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assefs subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Stock 1,000.00 Uncertain

Estimated total! assets available for preferential creditors

>

Signatu gé\-\"{}».__-’-——j;’“ Date | /é /10'18
gnature 18l ate / /

NIL




Piccola ltalla (Brnth) Limlted T/A La Piccola {talia Restaurant
Statement Of Affairs as at 1 June 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) NIL
LiabHities
Preferential Creditors:-
DE Asrears & Haliday Pay 769.23
769.23
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors {769.23)
Debts secured by fioating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
{769.23)
Estirated prescribed part of net properly where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holdars (769.23)
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated defictency/surplus of assets after floating charges (769.23)
Estimated presciibed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors (769.23)
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Credltors 49,109.59
DE Notice and Redundancy Pay 3,171.58
Directors 2,666.67
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 15,359.33
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 4.841.00
- 75,148.27
Estimated deficlency/surplius as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (75,917.50)
Estimated deficisncy/surplus as regards creditors (75,917.50)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharehclders 10.00
10.00
Estlmated tofal deficlency/surplus as regards members (75,927.50}

Signature /é\QLr_.—:’ Date / - 1.6
O ARAREN




8560 8102 2unr L0

B0'GLOE 18A T0S Sdi

g£jo | efeg

aimeubig

Z00Le's0 Bupjjejo) seug 2
OV'SLL VML 8rSE oisiig ‘2aSEN HIBA UOPSARID | ssausng 0} JRIBM, QOMD
0L'EEF'L avs ZLHE F00d 'peoy UMOPSIEAA S 'SHJOAA UOHT] SIUaA] BlURARS 080
GR°Z5L'E YOS 9L HE 9S00 AHOMMEH ‘BUBT SUSIY ‘vl 1un Useiesg £oso
6E'CEE NE ZLHY 198100 ‘9|00 ‘ABAA SHUBIZ 'MN0D |9XSY L preus fey £0HD
Qo'osL Ml 29 ‘wobseld 1saqs pRuusy of 'Bulping ueszing ‘1004 pig Aneq juinejsay TORD
15002 Yi¥ LAQ ‘A8(png ‘feps sjebeysen ‘esnon Auogs J[Hosy [Reisle)
75°62T'8 NEE | ZHE SWI0GUIAA “peOY J3isaynioq 'uled pme Anquey |euoeULSIU] IS50Y QoHD
Ty nele DY DLN ‘UcpuoT 'alenbs seioued z DIENIA S d L0d0
L0016 HX L £240 ‘Alydias) “SiEIsT [BIRSNPU] LISISaAN ‘g %ooIg SHd 00430
00" L¥8'y avl ¢/ 'leodiaa 18048 sewep ‘9sno uelbay Yool4 UIS SLOISND ¥ Snusasy N H LOHO
£E'65E'SL ST TENAG "Xassng jsap ‘Bunlop ‘peoy uojBuleg ‘esnoy aBpug uoiburing SWoISNY B anuandyY INH COHD
£87999'2 M/ ZHE "WInollswinog ‘PROY MOLEgaRsIyL Z1 UBAO|d ‘D 0092
Z0'818"t DNZ EHE 1esi0( ‘peOY Yblaisapp| o iseed 0042
£L9%5 488 Z1Q '19510¢] 'SABMSSOLD “HIed SSBUIShY SHGAH ‘| Hun 8y ssaudxg 0ol
BE'E6E NIE 218 ‘Bjpod “fep syUBL] ‘UNen [8Xey 00 % pealD S0230
P6°E8E 3L LOH ‘sieboleH ‘SnUSAY BLOIA 7 aND $020
(TAF A APE GLHA ‘18sioQ 'peoy 1Esaualo] 21 s0dg Auney €000
EUvEL) 4rg LLHE 99810q ‘ynowsunog ‘peoy 103 ‘esnap jsingqung g aueq Aguned 2022
02'eL0's YA€ PZHE 'saysdirel ‘poomBury ‘Wed ssauisng S18D) 158i04 'peoy UBLIoa L P MM XBUeD L0020
[pooeis i NE6 LN 'uopuo] 19804 jepunig ‘asnoH siearuen S{EALLED 0020
0oaoa’LL 9339 ZHG 19810 "RNOWIWIN0G 'peoy suaydals 19 lIeH umol lieunes yBnolog ynelisiinog 0480
ECLES'Y 996 1 N8 'Buoue] *poog xog Od JBIEAA NOWBLLINOG LOgD
589812 AHE 948 "saysyian ‘Angsyes ‘uoumog ‘peoy Angsies pood pig 0ogo0
oe6LEL NGJ #N 'UopuoT 'peod sped g6l 'E 3 2 Siun dnots) Ay 00vD
3 sealppy SHIBN Aoy

sioyppaln Auedwon - g
ueine}seY BilEd] BjO0DId B V/L PRI (Yuug) eljEs] Bjodotd
pajwir jleg @3e[D



LS80 LOZ BUNP LD

Oz 48 TOS Sdl \\% ¢ 301 aded

e X} aimeufis

0F a0 Buirpero) sarpug MeUjpig L
ogoL ool ol 0oL Aseuipig [V [H8 "nOWALMOg ‘PEoY MOLIEGRRSKL, Z1 UEAOM OUBERID  00dH
dnpajten aieysted saleug anjzA ‘
iy (ejoy dnp3jes 10 "oN [Buuoy  sdA SSUPPY awepN Aay

slapjoyaleysg - 9
Jueinesay ije)) B[090!d B /1 Pyl (ypwg) eife} ejoodld
pajwi [j19g Syel



